
 

 

 

Erasmus+ KA107 with partner countries 

 

Country Partner university Subject Coordinators 
    

Algeria Université Djilali Liabès de Sidi 
Bel Abbès 
 

Chemistry (in) 
All (out) 

At Saarland University: 
Prof. Michael Springborg 
m.springborg@mx.uni-saarland.de 
Wolfgang Heintz 
w.heintz@io.uni-saarland.de 
At partner university: 
Prof. Majda Sekkal-Rahal 
majsekkal@msn.com 

Israel University of Haifa 
 

Computer Science Prof. Antonio Krüger 
Wolfgang Heintz 
w.heintz@io.uni-saarland.de 
 
Prof. Tsvi Kuflik 
tsvikak@is.haifa.ac.il 

 Hebrew University of Jerusalem 
 

All Wolfgang Heintz 
w.heintz@io.uni-saarland.de 
 
Jane Turner 
janet@savion.huji.ac.il 

Morocco Université Mohammed V Agdal 
 

Physics Prof. Christian Wagner 
c.wagner@uni-saarland.de 
 
Prof. Hamid Ez-Zahraouy 
ezahamid@gmail.com 

Tunisia Université de Carthage 
 

Systems 
Engineering 

Prof. Georg Frey 
georg.frey@aut.uni-saarland.de 
 
Prof. Mohamed Khalgui 
khalgui.mohamed@gmail.com 

 

 

Regional Erasmus+KA107 coordinator at Saarland University: 

Mr. Wolfgang HEINTZ 

 
 


